LSCDRP
LED Covered Strip Luminaire
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
The LSCDRP is an LED covered strip luminaire designed to
deliver general, ambient lighting in a variety of settings.  The
LSCDRP has a high-efficacy, which provides long life and
uniform illumination. The versatility of our LSCDRP ensures it is

PS 3 BLU 3 Blue
PS 3 BLK 3 Black
Catalog Numbering System
The PS System is available in sections up to 8' in length for continuous row wiring by simply plugging the sections together.
Each PS section is factory wired to the ballast leads. Color coding of wires is as follows:
PS-1 = One Circuit - 2 Wires: one black, one white
PS-2 = Two Circuits - 3 Wires: one black, one blue, one white
PS-3 = Three Circuits - 4 wires: one black, one blue, one red, one white
When ordering the PS2/PS3 System it is necessary to specify the number of fixtures required for each circuit. Each circuit in fixture
must be ordered as a separate line item, with a different hot wire color specified. All wiring to external feeds, using cord or cord &
plug, are responsibility of installing licensed contractor. Cord and cord & plug sets must be ordered separately if PS option
is chosen.
PS1 Single Cicuit BLK Black N No Ground PS2 Double Cicuit BLK Black Hot BLANK Single Neutral BLANK Single Neutral N No Ground
PS3 Double Cicuit BLK Black Hot BLANK Single Neutral BLANK Single Neutral N No Ground
B Blue Hot WN White Neutral N2 Double Neutral
B Blue Hot WN White Neutral N2 Double Neutral
W With Ground GW Gray Neutral W With Ground
R Red Hot GW Gray Neutral W With Ground
(Separate ground wire in harness)
(Separate ground wire in harness)
(Ground provided by fixture)
(Ground provided by fixture)
(Separate ground wire in harness)
(Ground provided by fixture)
L
3 ¾”
4 ⅝”
LUMEN PACKAGES
ADDITIONAL WIRING DESCRIPTIONS